Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com62
Terminal Width
Height x Length
Stripping Length
Insulation Material
Type of Connection
Approvals
Wire Range
Voltage Rating
Current Rating
Other Approvals
Terminal Block
End Plate
Partition Plate
DIN Rail
for ordering information
refer to page 72
End Stop
for ordering information
refer to page 74
Jumpers Adjacent
Jumpers Alternate
Push in type
wire jumper
Step Down
Jumper
Marking Tags
(KType)
AS4/3
6 mm
42 x 61.5 mm
14 mm
Polyamide 6.6
3 spring clamps
& 2 slots for interconnection
22-10 AWG 0.5-4 sq.mm. 22-10 AWG
600V 800 V 600 V
35 A 32 A 35 A
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
AS4/3 100
EPAS4 50
CA702 50
CA802 50
CA801/2 100
CA801/2-3 100
CA901/2 100
CA901/4 100
CA901/6 100
MT6 100
MT6F 10
AS4/4
6 mm
42 x 61.5 mm
14 mm
Polyamide 6.6
4 spring clamp connection
22-10 AWG 0.5-4 sq.mm. 22-10 AWG
600V 800 V 600 V
35 A 32 A 35 A
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
AS4/4 100
EPAS4 50
CA702 50
CA802 50
MT6 100
MT6F 10
AS6/3
8 mm
42 x 74 mm
15 mm
Polyamide 6.6
3 spring clamps
& 2 slots for interconnection
22-8 AWG 0.5-6 sq.mm. 22-8 AWG
600V 800 V 600 V
50 A 41 A 50 A
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
AS6/3 50
EPAS6 50
CA702 50
CA802 50
CA801/3 100
CA801/3-3 100
CA901/3 100
CA901/4 100
CA901/6 100
MT8 100
MT6F 10
Angular Feed-Through Spring Clamp
➀ UL recognition in progress.
➀UL ➀UL ➀UL
see
page 78
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor